Friends of Rough River Lake, Inc. 14957 Falls of Rough Road Falls of Rough, KY 40119



Here to help preserve Rough River Lake and help support our local communities and tourism industry.

Who are we? The Friends of Rough River Lake, Inc. is a 501 (c) 3 nonprofit organization that was established in 2008 to help support the Rough River Lake and bring together its surrounding communities.

Planned 2018 Activities: During 2018, in cooperation with the U.S. Army Corps of Engineers and KY State Parks, The Friends of Rough River will host 8 events (Ceremonial Filling of the Lake, Easter Egg Hunt, Cardboard Boat Regatta, Thunder Over Rough Fireworks, Dam Triathlon, and Trash Bash). We will also sponsor two \$1,000 scholarships (graduating seniors in both Breckinridge and Grayson Counties), produce an AWESOME 2018 Rough River Lake map/brochure, conduct routine local media interviews (during the recreation season), and maintain an active role during public meetings relating to Rough River Lake.

Want to get involved to help us preserve Rough River Lake and help support our local communities and tourism industry? Please come join our nonprofit group! Our membership fee is only \$10 per person, or \$20 per family. We meet the second Thursday night of the month at 6:00pm (CST) at the Rough River Dam State Resort Park. Hope to see you there!

Name:

Name:			
Address:			-
City:	State:	Zip:	_
Home Number:		Cell Number:	
Email Address (used for cor	respondence):		
Membership Fee: ☐ \$10.00) - Individual	□ \$20.00 - Family	
☐ Other Donation Amo	ount: \$	Total: \$	
Make Checks payable to and ma	ail to: Friends of Rov	igh River Lake, Inc at the addre	ess above.
	Memberships run from	January 1 thru December 31.	
Membership and donations are	e tax deductable. All fu	unds raised will be used to directly	benefit Rough River Lake.
Receipt (tear off and keep fo	r your records)		
Amount Paid: \$	Date:	CK# _	